
Faringdon Tennis Club - Thames Valley Tennis Leagues 2012/13 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1pm SPRING CCoonnffiirrmmeedd VV 22
rearranged

Day       Date Mens A  Div 1 Mens B  Div 5 Ladies A Div 1 Ladies B Div 3 Ladies C Div 6 Comments
Sat 5 Jan Dav Lloyd ME    A Shiplake LA       H
Sun 6 Jan Woodstock LD H
Sat 12 Jan Marlow MA       A Woodstock LA   A
Sun 13 Jan
Sat 19 Jan
Sun 20 Jan
Sat 26 Jan Woodstock MB  A Abingdon LA     H
Sun 27 Jan
Sat 2 Feb Witney ME A Thame LA         H
Sun 3 Feb Ox Sports LA     H Norha Gds LA  A
Sat 9 Feb Bicester MB      H )HALF(
Sun 10 Feb )       (
Sat 16 Feb Brackley LB       H )       (
Sun 17 Feb Witney MD       H Haddenhm LA  A )TERM(
Sat 23 Feb Wantage LB      H
Sun 24 Feb BanburyWE MB H Portcullis LB      A
Sat 2 Mar Watlington LA    A Bicester LC      A
Sun 3 Mar KingsSutto MA A
Sat 9 Mar Portcullis MA     H Virgin Active LA A
Sun 10 Mar Ox Sports LD  H
Sat 16 Mar Dav Lloyd MD   A Cholsey LB        H
Sun 17 Mar Portcullis LA      A Appleton LB    H
Sat 23 Mar Ox City MB       H Wantage LA      A
Sun 24 Mar NorhmGns MB H
Sat 30 Mar
Sun 31 Mar EASTER SUNDAY
Sat 6 April
Sun 7 April
Sat 13 April Wychwoods LA  H
Sun 14 April LEAGUE ENDS

Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285


